Releases - September 12, 2012

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254074
213706
250274
163712
252100
251195
170425
195484
241516
187082
201257

Brantley
Brinkley
Cerrito
Embrey
Harper
Kennemore
Roden
Sims
Stone
Vasquez
Wood

William
Jennifer
Marabeth
Danny
Clyde
Jeremy
Steven
James
Timothy
Jose
Jack

George

L
Scott
E

Sandoval
D

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Webster County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Grant County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Bourbon County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Larue County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



